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June 18, 2012

RECEIVED

JUN 20 2012

Mr. Jeff DeR
r. Jeff DeRouen PUBLIC SERVICE

Executive Director
. . ISSION
Public Service Commission of Kentucky COMMISS

Post Office Box 615
Frankfort, Kentucky 40602

Re: Henderson County Water District
Case No. 2012-0090

Dear Mr. DeRouen

Enclosed for filing please find revised tariff sheets. Please provide the
undersigned with a Commission stamped copy of this filing.

Your assistance in this matter is appreciated.

Very truly yours,

DORSEY, KING, GRAY;NO

BAMENT & HOPGOOD

JCH/cds
Encl.
COPY/w/encls.: Mr. David Moore


http://dkgnlaw.com

Henderson County Water District
(Name of Utility)

FOR _ Henderson & Webster Counties

P.S.C. KY. NO 2012-00090

SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.CKY.NO.

1

SHEET NO.

5/8” x ¥ Meter

First 2,000 Gallons
Next 8,000 Gallons
Next 20,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons

1 Inch Meter

First 5,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons
Next 20,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons

2 Inch Meter

First 16,000 Gallons
Next 14,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons

3 Inch Meter
First 30,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons

4 Inch Meter
First 50,000 Gallons
Over 50,000 Gallons

6 Inch Meter
First 100,000 Gallons
Over 100,000 Gallons

$16.09 Minimum Bill
5.68 Per 1,000 Gallons
5.21 Per 1,000 Gallons
4,75 Per 1,000 Gallons

$33.13 Minimum Bill
5.68 Per 1,000 Gallons
5.21 Per 1,000 Gallons
4.75 Per 1,000 Gallons

$92.79 Minimum Bill
5.21 Per 1,000 Gallons
4.75 Per 1,000 Gailons

$165.73 Minimum Bill
4.75 Per 1,000 Gallons

$260.73 Minimum Bill
4.75 Per 1,000 Gallons

$498.23 Minimum Bill
4.75 Per 1,000 Gallons

Date of [ssue: April 17,2012 .
Month/Date/Year

Date Effective: April 1, 2012

Month/Dz}te/Year
Issued by: (Wg,/ . M@M

Cret

Title: Superintendent

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDERS OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE

COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2012-00090 DATED: April 9,2012




FOR _ Henderson & Webster Counties

P.5.C. KY. NO 2012-00090

SHEET NO. 2
Henderson County Water District CANCELLING P.S.CKY.NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
Volunteer Fire Department (Metered Services)
Flat Rate $16.09 Maximum Bill

The monthly charge for water usage of the respective minimum water rates
set out above shall be computed in increments of 10 gallons. Accordingly,
a customer-having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,010 gallons of
water and not more than 2,019 gallons of water in any month shall pay the
amount of $16.14 for the month ($16.09 plus $0.05). A customer having a
5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,020 and not more than 2,029 gallons
of water in any month shall pay the amount of $16.20 for that month
($16.09 plus $0.11).

THE BASE RATE FOR PURCHASED WATER SHALL BE:

Supplier Rate
Henderson Water Utilities (North) PWSID #0510188 $2.2118 per 1,000 Gallons
Henderson Water Utilities (South) PWSID #0510510 $3.0668 per 1,000 Gallons

Date of Issue: April 17,2012
Month/Date/Year

Date Effective: April 1, 2012
Month/Date/Y ear

Issued by:// (}wa Ly /\!’WLC;‘M
s

Title: Superintendent

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDERS OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE

COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2012-00090 DATED: April9,2012




